

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 1068 of 2022

Benuram Sahu **Versus** Pradeep Kumar Pandey

04.09.2023	List this case in the week commencing 19th September, 2023. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) JUDGE

Khatai